Friday, April 10, 2026

**Start time (ET)** | Duration Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 4 Room 5 Room 6 Room 7 Room § Room 9 Room 10
L . . o #32 - Universita degli ' ‘
#1 - Universidad #3 - Georgia Institute of #82 - Virginia . . . . . #61 - Univ of #10 - Univ of North o
12:00 PM - 12:30 PM 0:30 Block 1 ) . . . studi di Modena e #71 - Lakehead Univ #72 - Univ of Hartford #86 - Lehigh Univ ) . #14 - Virginia Tech
Politecnica de Valencia Technology Commonwealth Univ ) - Connecticut Carolina - Charlotte
Reggio Emilia
#66 - Univ of South #77 - Florida Atlantic #107 - University of #58 - Univ of Illinois - #8 - Univ of Alabama - #111 - Univ of Maryland -
12:35 PM - 1:05 PM 0:30 Block 2 . ) #68 - Kettering Univ y . #60 - Syracuse Univ y #100 - Univ of Kentucky | #64 - Villanova Univ
Florida Univ Bologna Chicago Tuscaloosa College Park
) #11 - Escola de i )
) ) ) ) ) ) . #96 - Grand Canyon #6 - Purdue Univ - W . ) . #125 - Washington Univ )
1:10 PM - 1:40 PM 0:30 Block 3 #29 - Oakland University| #18 - Univ of Georgia #19 - York University #20 - Brown Univ . . #73 - Trinity Univ Engenharia de Sao ) #102 - Duke Univ
University Lafayette St Louis
Carlos
1:40 PM - 2:20 PM 0:40 40 min break 40 min break 40 min break 40 min break 40 min break 40 min break 40 min break 40 min break 40 min break 40 min break 40 min break

#117 - Univ of North

#118 - Univ of Calif -

#21 - Valparaiso

#109 - Univ of Southern

#9 - Univ of Texas -

#87 - Michigan Tech

#76 - Univ of Wisconsin 1

2:25 PM - 2:55 PM 0:30 Block 4 #4 - Kansas State Univ [#120 - Univ of Cincinnati o o ) ) ) #115 - Univ of Missouri
Dakota Berkeley University California Arlington Univ Platteville
. o . #43 - Universidad . . . .
. #26 - Missouri University . . #84 - Minnesota State | #28 - Univ of Colorado - |#140 - Colorado School #24 - Purdue Univ - #62 - Oklahoma State | #128 - North Carolina
3:00 PM - 3:35 PM 0:30 Block 5 #50 - Univ of Guelph . Autonoma Estado # 83 - Vanderbilt Univ ) ) ) ) ) i
of Science and Tech Mexico University - Mankato Boulder of Mines Northwest Univ State Univ - Raleigh
S , . , #136 - Univ of .
#1383 - Mississippi State #54 - Univ of Calif - #106 - Arizona State ) #91 - California State ) ) #90 - Colorado State
3:40 PM - 4:10 PM 0:30 Block 6 . . . #2 - Texas A&M Univ Massachusetts - . . #135 - Liberty Univ o
Univ Irvine Univ - Tempe Univ - Northridge University
Amherst
c c . . Judge Judge Judge Judge Judge Judge Judge Judge Judge Judge
diately foll heduled tat
tmimediately fofowing schedired presentation Wrap Up Mtg Wrap Up Mtg Wrap Up Mtg Wrap Up Mtg Wrap Up Mtg Wrap Up Mtg Wrap Up Mtg Wrap Up Mtg Wrap Up Mtg Wrap Up Mtg




Team # School

Universidad Politecnica de Valencia
Texas A&M Univ

Georgia Institute of Technology
Kansas State Univ

Purdue Univ - W Lafayette

Univ of Alabama - Tuscaloosa

Univ of Texas - Arlington

Univ of North Carolina - Charlotte
Escola de Engenharia de Sao Carlos
Virginia Tech

Univ of Georgia

York University

Brown Univ

Valparaiso University

Purdue Univ - Northwest

Missouri University of Science and Tech
Univ of Colorado - Boulder

Oakland University

Universita degli studi di Modena e Reggio Emilia
Universidad Autonoma Estado Mexico
Univ of Guelph

Univ of Calif - Irvine

Univ of Illinois - Chicago

Syracuse Univ

Univ of Connecticut

Oklahoma State Univ

Villanova Univ

Univ of South Florida

Kettering Univ

Lakehead Univ

Univ of Hartford

Trinity Univ

Univ of Wisconsin - Platteville
Florida Atlantic Univ

Virginia Commonwealth Univ
Vanderbilt Univ

Minnesota State University - Mankato
Lehigh Univ

Michigan Tech Univ

Colorado State University
California State Univ - Northridge
Grand Canyon University

Numerical Order

Team

FSUPV Team

Fightin' Texas Aggie Motorsports
Georgia Tech Motorsports
Powercat Motorsports
Purdue Formula SAE
Crimson Racing

UTA Racing IC

49ers Racing IC
EESC-USP Formula SAE
VT Motorsports

UGA Motorsports
Lassonde Motorsports
Brown Formula Racing
Valpo Racing

PNW Formula SAE
Missouri S&T Formula Racing
Buffs Racing

Grizzlies Racing

MoRe Modena Racing
PURASANGRE

Gryphon Racing IC
Anteater Formula Racing
UIC Formula

Citrus Racing

UCONN Formula SAE
Bullet Racing
NovaRacing

Bulls Racing

Kettering Motorsports
Thunder Wolf Racing
Hartford Racing

Trinity University Formula Racing
Pioneer Racing FSAE
Owls Racing

Ram Racing

Vanderbilt University
Maverick Motorsports
Lehigh Univ

Michigan Tech Racing
Ram Racing

Matador Motorsports
GCU Motorsports

Virtual

Room # Starttime EST
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12:00 PM
3:40 PM
12:00 PM
2:25PM
1:10 PM
12:35PM
2:25PM
12:00 PM
1:10 PM
12:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:10PM
1:10 PM
2:25PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
1:10PM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:40 PM
12:35PM
12:35PM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:35PM
12:35PM
12:35PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:10PM
2:25PM
12:30 PM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:25PM
3:40 PM
3:40 PM
1:10PM



Team # School

100
102
106
107
109
111
115
117
118
120
125
128
133
135
136
140

Univ of Kentucky

Duke Univ

Arizona State Univ - Tempe
University of Bologna

Univ of Southern California

Univ of Maryland - College Park
Univ of Missouri

Univ of North Dakota

Univ of Calif - Berkeley

Univ of Cincinnati

Washington Univ - St Louis

North Carolina State Univ - Raleigh
Mississippi State Univ

Liberty Univ

Univ of Massachusetts - Amherst
Colorado School of Mines

Numerical Order

Team

Formula Kentucky

Duke University Motorsports
Sun Devil Motorsports
UniBo Motorsport

USC Racing

Terps Racing

Mizzou Racing

UND Formula SAE IC
Berkeley Formula Racing
Bearcat Motorsports
WashU Racing

Pack Motorsports FSAE - IC
Bulldog Motorsports
Flames Racing

Minutemen Racing

Mines Formula

Virtual
Room # Starttime EST

9
10
3

4
6

10

12:35PM
1:10PM
3:40 PM
12:35PM
2:25PM
12:35PM
2:25PM
2:25PM
2:25PM
2:25PM
1:10 PM
3:00 PM
3:40 PM
3:40 PM
3:40 PM
3:00 PM



Team # School

106
20
91

140
90

102
11
77

3
96
4
68
71
86

135
87
84

133
26

128
29
62
24

6
60
2
73
8

118
54

120
28
61
18
50
72
58

100

111

136

115
10

Arizona State Univ - Tempe
Brown Univ

California State Univ - Northridge
Colorado School of Mines
Colorado State University

Duke Univ

Escola de Engenharia de Sao Carlos
Florida Atlantic Univ

Georgia Institute of Technology
Grand Canyon University

Kansas State Univ

Kettering Univ

Lakehead Univ

Lehigh Univ

Liberty Univ

Michigan Tech Univ

Minnesota State University - Mankato
Mississippi State Univ

Missouri University of Science and Tech
North Carolina State Univ - Raleigh
Oakland University

Oklahoma State Univ

Purdue Univ - Northwest

Purdue Univ - W Lafayette
Syracuse Univ

Texas A&M Univ

Trinity Univ

Univ of Alabama - Tuscaloosa
Univ of Calif - Berkeley

Univ of Calif - Irvine

Univ of Cincinnati

Univ of Colorado - Boulder

Univ of Connecticut

Univ of Georgia

Univ of Guelph

Univ of Hartford

Univ of Illinois - Chicago

Univ of Kentucky

Univ of Maryland - College Park
Univ of Massachusetts - Amherst
Univ of Missouri

Univ of North Carolina - Charlotte

Alphabetical Order

Team

Sun Devil Motorsports
Brown Formula Racing
Matador Motorsports
Mines Formula

Ram Racing

Duke University Motorsports
EESC-USP Formula SAE
Owls Racing

Georgia Tech Motorsports
GCU Motorsports
Powercat Motorsports
Kettering Motorsports
Thunder Wolf Racing
Lehigh Univ

Flames Racing

Michigan Tech Racing
Maverick Motorsports
Bulldog Motorsports
Missouri S&T Formula Racing
Pack Motorsports FSAE - IC
Grizzlies Racing

Bullet Racing

PNW Formula SAE

Purdue Formula SAE
Citrus Racing

Fightin' Texas Aggie Motorsports
Trinity University Formula Racing
Crimson Racing

Berkeley Formula Racing
Anteater Formula Racing
Bearcat Motorsports

Buffs Racing

UCONN Formula SAE

UGA Motorsports

Gryphon Racing IC
Hartford Racing

UIC Formula

Formula Kentucky

Terps Racing

Minutemen Racing

Mizzou Racing

49ers Racing IC

Virtual

Room # Starttime EST
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3:40 PM
1:10 PM
3:40 PM
3:00PM
3:40 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
12:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:10 PM
2:25PM
12:35PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
3:40 PM
2:25PM
3:00 PM
3:40 PM
3:00 PM
3:00PM
1:10 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
1:10 PM
12:35PM
3:40 PM
1:10 PM
12:35PM
2:25PM
3:40 PM
2:25PM
3:00PM
12:00 PM
1:10 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:35PM
12:35PM
12:35PM
3:40 PM
2:25PM
12:00 PM



Team # School

117
66
109
9
76
43
1
32
107
21
83
64
82
14
125
19

Univ of North Dakota

Univ of South Florida

Univ of Southern California

Univ of Texas - Arlington

Univ of Wisconsin - Platteville
Universidad Autonoma Estado Mexico
Universidad Politecnica de Valencia
Universita degli studi di Modena e Reggio Emilia
University of Bologna

Valparaiso University

Vanderbilt Univ

Villanova Univ

Virginia Commonwealth Univ

Virginia Tech

Washington Univ - St Louis

York University

Alphabetical Order

Team

UND Formula SAE IC
Bulls Racing

USC Racing

UTA Racing IC
Pioneer Racing FSAE
PURASANGRE

FSUPV Team

MoRe Modena Racing
UniBo Motorsport
Valpo Racing
Vanderbilt University
NovaRacing

Ram Racing

VT Motorsports
WashU Racing
Lassonde Motorsports

Virtual

Room # Starttime EST

[uny

A OO D ERP, W ONO®O PP

2:25PM
12:35PM
2:25PM
2:25PM
2:25PM
3:00PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:35PM
2:25PM
3:00 PM
12:35PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
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