

Numerical Order

Team #	School	Team	Virtual Room #	Start time EST
1	Universidad Politecnica de Valencia	FSUPV Team	1	12:00 PM
2	Texas A&M Univ	Fightin' Texas Aggie Motorsports	4	3:40 PM
3	Georgia Institute of Technology	Georgia Tech Motorsports	2	12:00 PM
4	Kansas State Univ	Powercat Motorsports	3	2:25 PM
6	Purdue Univ - W Lafayette	Purdue Formula SAE	6	1:10 PM
8	Univ of Alabama - Tuscaloosa	Crimson Racing	6	12:35 PM
9	Univ of Texas - Arlington	UTA Racing IC	7	2:25 PM
10	Univ of North Carolina - Charlotte	49ers Racing IC	9	12:00 PM
11	Escola de Engenharia de Sao Carlos	EESC-USP Formula SAE	8	1:10 PM
14	Virginia Tech	VT Motorsports	10	12:00 PM
18	Univ of Georgia	UGA Motorsports	2	1:10 PM
19	York University	Lassonde Motorsports	3	1:10 PM
20	Brown Univ	Brown Formula Racing	4	1:10 PM
21	Valparaiso University	Valpo Racing	5	2:25 PM
24	Purdue Univ - Northwest	PNW Formula SAE	8	3:00 PM
26	Missouri University of Science and Tech	Missouri S&T Formula Racing	2	3:00 PM
28	Univ of Colorado - Boulder	Bufs Racing	6	3:00 PM
29	Oakland University	Grizzlies Racing	1	1:10 PM
32	Università degli studi di Modena e Reggio Emilia	MoRe Modena Racing	4	12:00 PM
43	Universidad Autonoma Estado Mexico	PURASANGRE	3	3:00 PM
50	Univ of Guelph	Gryphon Racing IC	1	3:00 PM
54	Univ of Calif - Irvine	Anteater Formula Racing	2	3:40 PM
58	Univ of Illinois - Chicago	UIC Formula	5	12:35 PM
60	Syracuse Univ	Citrus Racing	7	12:35 PM
61	Univ of Connecticut	UCONN Formula SAE	8	12:00 PM
62	Oklahoma State Univ	Bullet Racing	9	3:00 PM
64	Villanova Univ	NovaRacing	10	12:35 PM
66	Univ of South Florida	Bulls Racing	1	12:35 PM
68	Kettering Univ	Kettering Motorsports	3	12:35 PM
71	Lakehead Univ	Thunder Wolf Racing	5	12:00 PM
72	Univ of Hartford	Hartford Racing	6	12:00 PM
73	Trinity Univ	Trinity University Formula Racing	7	1:10 PM
76	Univ of Wisconsin - Platteville	Pioneer Racing FSAE	9	2:25 PM
77	Florida Atlantic Univ	Owls Racing	2	12:30 PM
82	Virginia Commonwealth Univ	Ram Racing	3	12:00 PM
83	Vanderbilt Univ	Vanderbilt University	4	3:00 PM
84	Minnesota State University - Mankato	Maverick Motorsports	5	3:00 PM
86	Lehigh Univ	Lehigh Univ	7	12:00 PM
87	Michigan Tech Univ	Michigan Tech Racing	8	2:25 PM
90	Colorado State University	Ram Racing	10	3:40 PM
91	California State Univ - Northridge	Matador Motorsports	6	3:40 PM
96	Grand Canyon University	GCU Motorsports	5	1:10 PM

Numerical Order

Team #	School	Team	Virtual Room #	Start time EST
100	Univ of Kentucky	Formula Kentucky	9	12:35 PM
102	Duke Univ	Duke University Motorsports	10	1:10 PM
106	Arizona State Univ - Tempe	Sun Devil Motorsports	3	3:40 PM
107	University of Bologna	UniBo Motorsport	4	12:35 PM
109	Univ of Southern California	USC Racing	6	2:25 PM
111	Univ of Maryland - College Park	Terps Racing	8	12:35 PM
115	Univ of Missouri	Mizzou Racing	10	2:25 PM
117	Univ of North Dakota	UND Formula SAE IC	1	2:25 PM
118	Univ of Calif - Berkeley	Berkeley Formula Racing	2	2:25 PM
120	Univ of Cincinnati	Bearcat Motorsports	4	2:25 PM
125	Washington Univ - St Louis	WashU Racing	9	1:10 PM
128	North Carolina State Univ - Raleigh	Pack Motorsports FSAE - IC	10	3:00 PM
133	Mississippi State Univ	Bulldog Motorsports	1	3:40 PM
135	Liberty Univ	Flames Racing	9	3:40 PM
136	Univ of Massachusetts - Amherst	Minutemen Racing	5	3:40 PM
140	Colorado School of Mines	Mines Formula	7	3:00 PM

Alphabetical Order

Team #	School	Team	Virtual Room #	Start time EST
106	Arizona State Univ - Tempe	Sun Devil Motorsports	3	3:40 PM
20	Brown Univ	Brown Formula Racing	4	1:10 PM
91	California State Univ - Northridge	Matador Motorsports	6	3:40 PM
140	Colorado School of Mines	Mines Formula	7	3:00 PM
90	Colorado State University	Ram Racing	10	3:40 PM
102	Duke Univ	Duke University Motorsports	10	1:10 PM
11	Escola de Engenharia de Sao Carlos	EESC-USP Formula SAE	8	1:10 PM
77	Florida Atlantic Univ	Owls Racing	2	12:30 PM
3	Georgia Institute of Technology	Georgia Tech Motorsports	2	12:00 PM
96	Grand Canyon University	GCU Motorsports	5	1:10 PM
4	Kansas State Univ	Powercat Motorsports	3	2:25 PM
68	Kettering Univ	Kettering Motorsports	3	12:35 PM
71	Lakehead Univ	Thunder Wolf Racing	5	12:00 PM
86	Lehigh Univ	Lehigh Univ	7	12:00 PM
135	Liberty Univ	Flames Racing	9	3:40 PM
87	Michigan Tech Univ	Michigan Tech Racing	8	2:25 PM
84	Minnesota State University - Mankato	Maverick Motorsports	5	3:00 PM
133	Mississippi State Univ	Bulldog Motorsports	1	3:40 PM
26	Missouri University of Science and Tech	Missouri S&T Formula Racing	2	3:00 PM
128	North Carolina State Univ - Raleigh	Pack Motorsports FSAE - IC	10	3:00 PM
29	Oakland University	Grizzlies Racing	1	1:10 PM
62	Oklahoma State Univ	Bullet Racing	9	3:00 PM
24	Purdue Univ - Northwest	PNW Formula SAE	8	3:00 PM
6	Purdue Univ - W Lafayette	Purdue Formula SAE	6	1:10 PM
60	Syracuse Univ	Citrus Racing	7	12:35 PM
2	Texas A&M Univ	Fightin' Texas Aggie Motorsports	4	3:40 PM
73	Trinity Univ	Trinity University Formula Racing	7	1:10 PM
8	Univ of Alabama - Tuscaloosa	Crimson Racing	6	12:35 PM
118	Univ of Calif - Berkeley	Berkeley Formula Racing	2	2:25 PM
54	Univ of Calif - Irvine	Anteater Formula Racing	2	3:40 PM
120	Univ of Cincinnati	Bearcat Motorsports	4	2:25 PM
28	Univ of Colorado - Boulder	Bufs Racing	6	3:00 PM
61	Univ of Connecticut	UCONN Formula SAE	8	12:00 PM
18	Univ of Georgia	UGA Motorsports	2	1:10 PM
50	Univ of Guelph	Gryphon Racing IC	1	3:00 PM
72	Univ of Hartford	Hartford Racing	6	12:00 PM
58	Univ of Illinois - Chicago	UIC Formula	5	12:35 PM
100	Univ of Kentucky	Formula Kentucky	9	12:35 PM
111	Univ of Maryland - College Park	Terps Racing	8	12:35 PM
136	Univ of Massachusetts - Amherst	Minutemen Racing	5	3:40 PM
115	Univ of Missouri	Mizzou Racing	10	2:25 PM
10	Univ of North Carolina - Charlotte	49ers Racing IC	9	12:00 PM

Alphabetical Order

Team #	School	Team	Virtual Room #	Start time EST
117	Univ of North Dakota	UND Formula SAE IC	1	2:25 PM
66	Univ of South Florida	Bulls Racing	1	12:35 PM
109	Univ of Southern California	USC Racing	6	2:25 PM
9	Univ of Texas - Arlington	UTA Racing IC	7	2:25 PM
76	Univ of Wisconsin - Platteville	Pioneer Racing FSAE	9	2:25 PM
43	Universidad Autonoma Estado Mexico	PURASANGRE	3	3:00 PM
1	Universidad Politecnica de Valencia	FSUPV Team	1	12:00 PM
32	Università degli studi di Modena e Reggio Emilia	MoRe Modena Racing	4	12:00 PM
107	University of Bologna	UniBo Motorsport	4	12:35 PM
21	Valparaiso University	Valpo Racing	5	2:25 PM
83	Vanderbilt Univ	Vanderbilt University	4	3:00 PM
64	Villanova Univ	NovaRacing	10	12:35 PM
82	Virginia Commonwealth Univ	Ram Racing	3	12:00 PM
14	Virginia Tech	VT Motorsports	10	12:00 PM
125	Washington Univ - St Louis	WashU Racing	9	1:10 PM
19	York University	Lassonde Motorsports	3	1:10 PM